
Site Plan Review Team 
City of Norfolk 

January 22, 2026 
 
 

 
Site Plan Review Coordinator & Zoning Review (Sherri Wilkins) 
Department of City Planning  
siteplanreview@norfolk.gov 
 
Building Codes (John Harrell)  
Department of City Planning 
John.Harrell@norfolk.gov 
 
Environmental Services (Nathan Bowman, Seamus McCarthy) 
Department of City Planning 
Nathan.Bowman@norfolk.gov Seamus.Mccarthy@norfolk.gov 
 
Fire Rescue (David Williams)  
Fire Marshal’s Office 
David.Williams@norfolk.gov  
 
Floodplain Review (Tristian Barnes) 
Department of City Planning 
Tristian.Barnes@norfolk.gov 
 
Health Department (Marcia Snyder) 
Marcia.Snyder@norfolk.gov and Marcia.Snyder@vdh.virginia.gov (preferred)  
 
City Forester (Steven Traylor) 
Department of Parks and Recreation 
Steven.Traylor@norfolk.gov  
 
Landscape Architect (Stephen Zurek)   
Department of Parks and Recreation 
Stephen.Zurek@norfolk.gov 
 
Right-of-Way (Cregg Fortin)   
Department of Public Works  
Cregg.Fortin@norfolk.gov 
               
Storm Water Management (Kelli Glenn) 
Department of Public Works 
Kelli.Glenn@norfolk.gov 
 
Surveys (Katherine Marchello)   
Department of Public Works 
Katherine.Marchello@norfolk.gov  
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Transportation (M. A. Hilliard)  
Department of Transportation 
Margaret.Hilliard@norfolk.gov 
                     
Utilities (Taylor Dobbins)  
Department of Utilities        
Taylor.Dobbins@norfolk.gov 
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